Tenant agrees to pay Landlord an annual rental payment ( the " Rent") in

accordance with the following schedule: 

1. For the period of October 15` — December 31s` ( three months), the Rent

rate is $ 1, 063. 00 ( One Thousand Sixty Three and 00/ 100 Dollars) per month, for total
Rent of $ 3, 189.00 ( Three Thousand One Hundred Eighty Nine and 00/ 100 Dollars) for
the three months. 

B. PAYMENTS. The Rent outlined in Section 3[A][ 1] above shall be paid in
accordance with said Section. 

C. Any and all Rent PAYMENTS under this Lease shall be mailed to: 

City of Evanston
Parks, Recreation, and Community